
Location: 

Project: 

M&H Project No.: Bid Opening: 15 July 2025

AIP No.: Time: 11:00 AM MST

ITEM SPEC DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE
EXTENDED 

PRICE
UNIT PRICE

EXTENDED 

PRICE
UNIT PRICE

EXTENDED 

PRICE
UNIT PRICE

EXTENDED 

PRICE
UNIT PRICE

EXTENDED 

PRICE
UNIT PRICE

EXTENDED 

PRICE
UNIT PRICE EXTENDED PRICE

BID SCHEDULE 0 - BASE BID

1 C-102-5.1 Temporary Erosion Control 1 LS 35,000.00$       35,000.00$           431,000.00$   431,000.00$         90,000.00$        90,000.00$           245,000.00$         245,000.00$         21,953.81$  21,953.81$           50,000.00$           50,000.00$           178,323.00$        178,323.00$            

2 C-105-6.1 Mobilization (Max 10% of Base Bid + Bid Alt.) 1 LS 700,000.00$     700,000.00$         690,000.00$   690,000.00$         684,000.00$      684,000.00$         887,000.00$         887,000.00$         78,227.00$  78,227.00$           660,000.00$         660,000.00$         2,526,568.00$     2,526,568.00$         

3 P-101-5.1 Demolish Existing Markings (Water Blast) 2800 SF 6.00$                16,800.00$           3.75$              10,500.00$           3.70$                 10,360.00$           3.50$                    9,800.00$             7.99$           22,372.00$           3.50$                    9,800.00$             5.50$                   15,400.00$              

4 P-101-5.2 Reestablish Survey Control Point 1 EA 1,500.00$         1,500.00$             46,500.00$     46,500.00$           855.00$             855.00$                3,000.00$             3,000.00$             26,260.75$  26,260.75$           1,216.10$             1,216.10$             2,154.00$            2,154.00$                

5 P-101-5.3 Adjust Valve to Grade 1 EA 3,500.00$         3,500.00$             3,000.00$       3,000.00$             1,300.00$          1,300.00$             3,000.00$             3,000.00$             2,284.00$    2,284.00$             1,689.40$             1,689.40$             3,570.00$            3,570.00$                

6 P-152-4.1 Unclassified Excavation Haul-off 23000 CY 25.00$              575,000.00$         15.15$            348,450.00$         20.35$               468,050.00$         22.00$                  506,000.00$         19.70$         453,100.00$         14.00$                  322,000.00$         12.50$                 287,500.00$            

7 P-152-4.2 Embankment In Place Under Pavement 35300 SY 12.00$              423,600.00$         37.00$            1,306,100.00$      62.95$               2,222,135.00$      26.00$                  917,800.00$         59.96$         2,116,588.00$      11.00$                  388,300.00$         10.00$                 353,000.00$            

8 P-152-4.3 Embankment In Place In Infield 17500 SY 12.00$              210,000.00$         37.50$            656,250.00$         60.45$               1,057,875.00$      34.00$                  595,000.00$         57.67$         1,009,225.00$      7.60$                    133,000.00$         1.75$                   30,625.00$              

9 P-152-4.4
Remove Unsuitable Material and Replace with Select 

Material 1000 CY 85.00$              85,000.00$           139.00$          139,000.00$         68.45$               68,450.00$           180.00$                180,000.00$         66.24$         66,240.00$           67.75$                  67,750.00$           12.00$                 12,000.00$              

10 P-209-5.1 Crushed Aggregate Base Course, 6-inch Depth 12050 SY 35.00$              421,750.00$         25.10$            302,455.00$         24.20$               291,610.00$         29.00$                  349,450.00$         23.41$         282,090.50$         25.00$                  301,250.00$         38.50$                 463,925.00$            

11 P-209-5.2 Crushed Aggregate Base Course, 9.5-inch Depth 5600 SY 40.00$              224,000.00$         41.00$            229,600.00$         36.00$               201,600.00$         42.00$                  235,200.00$         34.83$         195,048.00$         40.00$                  224,000.00$         42.00$                 235,200.00$            

12 P-401-8.1 Asphalt Surface Course 1290 TON 125.00$            161,250.00$         170.50$          219,945.00$         122.30$             157,767.00$         139.00$                179,310.00$         189.86$       244,919.40$         150.00$                193,500.00$         169.00$               218,010.00$            

13 P-401-8.2 Asphalt Base Course 5080 TON 135.00$            685,800.00$         157.00$          797,560.00$         128.85$             654,558.00$         143.00$                726,440.00$         189.29$       961,593.20$         150.00$                762,000.00$         198.00$               1,005,840.00$         

14 P-501-8.1 Concrete Pavement 11682 SY 205.00$            2,394,810.00$      162.00$          1,892,484.00$      137.00$             1,600,434.00$      153.00$                1,787,346.00$      237.14$       2,770,269.48$      145.00$                1,693,890.00$      324.00$               3,784,968.00$         

15 P-605-5.1 Joint Sealing Filler 14600 LF 10.00$              146,000.00$         4.15$              60,590.00$           3.50$                 51,100.00$           4.00$                    58,400.00$           7.79$           113,734.00$         10.00$                  146,000.00$         7.75$                   113,150.00$            

16 P-620-5.1
Pavement Marking with Reflective Media (Yellow - 2 

Coats) 3900 SF 0.91$                3,549.00$             8.00$              31,200.00$           7.95$                 31,005.00$           7.50$                    29,250.00$           0.57$           2,223.00$             8.11$                    31,629.00$           14.50$                 56,550.00$              

17 P-620-5.2
Pavement Marking without Reflective Media (Black - 1 

Coat) 6800 SF 0.65$                4,420.00$             2.40$              16,320.00$           2.35$                 15,980.00$           2.20$                    14,960.00$           0.57$           3,876.00$             2.45$                    16,660.00$           3.25$                   22,100.00$              

18 D-751-5.1 4x4 Grated Storm Drain Inlet With Splash Pad 2 EA 13,450.00$       26,900.00$           51,000.00$     102,000.00$         8,500.00$          17,000.00$           46,000.00$           92,000.00$           8,165.30$    16,330.60$           34,085.00$           68,170.00$           11,531.00$          23,062.00$              

19 D-751-5.2 Open Bottom Catch Basin with Splash Pad 3 EA 13,765.00$       41,295.00$           46,500.00$     139,500.00$         8,300.00$          24,900.00$           35,000.00$           105,000.00$         7,879.80$    23,639.40$           32,150.00$           96,450.00$           7,687.00$            23,061.00$              

20 D-751-5.3 Storm Drain Inlet Demolition and Reconnection 1 EA 1,775.00$         1,775.00$             28,400.00$     28,400.00$           5,700.00$          5,700.00$             13,000.00$           13,000.00$           5,453.05$    5,453.05$             8,634.60$             8,634.60$             2,442.00$            2,442.00$                

21 D-752-5.1 Basin Weir 2 EA 13,000.00$       26,000.00$           9,500.00$       19,000.00$           8,000.00$          16,000.00$           17,000.00$           34,000.00$           28,550.00$  57,100.00$           4,892.70$             9,785.40$             11,109.00$          22,218.00$              

22 L-125-5.1 Install L-853 Retroreflective Marker 17 EA 175.00$            2,975.00$             413.00$          7,021.00$             1,200.00$          20,400.00$           390.00$                6,630.00$             114.20$       1,941.40$             2,216.20$             37,675.40$           718.00$               12,206.00$              

23 L-125-5.2 Adjust Vault to Grade 1 EA 985.00$            985.00$                55,000.00$     55,000.00$           6,300.00$          6,300.00$             40,000.00$           40,000.00$           36,030.10$  36,030.10$           74,085.00$           74,085.00$           52,848.00$          52,848.00$              

24 T-901-5.1 Seeding 9 ACRE 3,305.00$         29,745.00$           3,500.00$       31,500.00$           3,665.00$          32,985.00$           3,500.00$             31,500.00$           6,281.16$    56,530.44$           3,572.60$             32,153.40$           5,261.00$            47,349.00$              

25 T-905-5.1 Topsoil (Obtained On Site) 8 ACRE 8,915.00$         71,320.00$           5,300.00$       42,400.00$           4,720.00$          37,760.00$           26,500.00$           212,000.00$         4,368.15$    34,945.20$           8,496.70$             67,973.60$           1,936.00$            15,488.00$              

6,292,974.00$      7,605,775.00$      7,768,124.00$      7,261,086.00$      8,601,974.33$      5,397,611.90$      9,507,557.00$         
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PRICE
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EXTENDED 
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BID SCHEDULE 1- ADDITIVE ALTERNATE 1

1 P-152-4.1
Unclassified Excavation Haul-off

(Unit Price Must Match Base Bid)
3,550        CY 25.00$              88,750.00$           15.15$            53,782.50$           20.35$               72,242.50$           22.00$                  78,100.00$           19.70$         69,935.00$           14.00$                  49,700.00$           -$                     -$                         

2 P-152-4.3
Embankment In Place Under Pavement

(Unit Price Must Match Base Bid)
10,650      SY 12.00$              127,800.00$         37.00$            394,050.00$         62.95$               670,417.50$         26.00$                  276,900.00$         57.67$         614,185.50$         11.00$                  117,150.00$         -$                     -$                         

3 P-209-5.1
Crushed Aggregate Base Course, 6-inch Depth

(Unit Price Must Match Base Bid)
5,450        SY 35.00$              190,750.00$         25.10$            136,795.00$         24.20$               131,890.00$         29.00$                  158,050.00$         23.41$         127,584.50$         25.00$                  136,250.00$         -$                     -$                         

4 P-401-8.2
Asphalt Base Course

(Unit Price Must Match Base Bid)
1,550        TON 135.00$            209,250.00$         157.00$          243,350.00$         128.85$             199,717.50$         139.00$                215,450.00$         189.29$       293,399.50$         150.00$                232,500.00$         -$                     -$                         

5 P-501-8.1
Concrete Pavement

(Unit Price Must Match Base Bid)
5,305        SY 205.00$            1,087,525.00$      162.00$          859,410.00$         137.00$             726,785.00$         153.00$                811,665.00$         237.14$       1,258,027.70$      145.00$                769,225.00$         -$                     -$                         

6 P-605-5.1
Joint Sealing Filler 

(Unit Price Must Match Base Bid)
7,500        LF 10.00$              75,000.00$           4.15$              31,125.00$           3.50$                 26,250.00$           4.00$                    30,000.00$           7.79$           58,425.00$           10.00$                  75,000.00$           -$                     -$                         

1,779,075.00$      1,718,512.50$      1,827,302.50$      1,570,165.00$      2,421,557.20$      1,379,825.00$      -$                         

8,072,049.00$      9,324,287.50$      9,595,426.50$      8,831,251.00$      11,023,531.53$    6,777,436.90$      

Acme Construction, Inc B H, Inc Geneva Rock Products, Inc
KIER Construction 

Corporation

Geneva Rock Products, Inc KIER Construction Corporation

BID TABULATION
Ogden-Hinckley Airport

Construct West Apron

3132200-250253.01

3-49-0024-066-2025

Schedule 0 - Base Bid Subtotal

BID SCHEDULE 1- ADDITIVE 

ALTERNATE 1

BID SCHEDULE 1- ADDITIVE 

ALTERNATE 1

BID SCHEDULE 1- ADDITIVE 

ALTERNATE 1

Acme Construction, Inc B H, Inc

TOTAL SCHEDULE 0 + 1 (BASE BID & ADD ALT 1)

BID SCHEDULE 0 - BASE BID BID SCHEDULE 0 - BASE BID

Acme Construction, Inc B H, Inc

BID SCHEDULE 1- ADDITIVE 

ALTERNATE 1

BID SCHEDULE 0 - BASE BID BID SCHEDULE 0 - BASE BID

Schedule 1 - Additive Alternate 1 Subtotal

Geneva Rock Products, Inc
KIER Construction 

Corporation

Granite Construction Company

Granite Construction 

Company

BID SCHEDULE 0 - BASE BID

Granite Construction 

Company

BID SCHEDULE 1- ADDITIVE 

ALTERNATE 1

RLW/WHITAKER, A Joint 

Venture, L.P.

BID SCHEDULE 0 - BASE BID

RLW/WHITAKER, A Joint 

Venture, L.P.

BID SCHEDULE 1- ADDITIVE 

ALTERNATE 1

RLW/WHITAKER, A Joint Venture, 

L.P.

Non-Responsive

Two Rivers GC, LLC

BID SCHEDULE 0 - BASE BID

Two Rivers GC, LLC

BID SCHEDULE 1- ADDITIVE 

ALTERNATE 1

Two Rivers GC, LLC

Non-Responsive


